
 571 

 1
75

 

1-1/2" IN/OUTLET

 1
50

 

 843.8 

 638.4 

 170 

 2
08

 

 175.9 

M5*8 THREAD

MODEL SCALE

UNIT

VERSION

DARWING NO.

1 : 8

mm

ASURFACEL

MATERIAL

DATE

SUS 304

UV48GPM-HT

 
11

4



 1
75

 

571

1-1/2" IN/OUTLET

 2
08

 

 170 
 175.9 

M5*8 THREAD

MODEL SCALE

UNIT

VERSION

DARWING NO.

1 : 8

mm

ASURFACEL

MATERIAL

DATE

SUS 304

UV48GPM-HTM

 1
50

 

 843.8 

 638.4 

 
11

4



11
49

300

40
3

182

CONTROL BOX : W300 x D182 x H403 mm UV CHAMBER DIA. 114 mm

OVERALL HEIGHT 1149 mm

114

UV-48GPM-VTM


